DRAUGHT BEERS
AND ODERS

Boom: Battle Beer
Cools Light

Madri

Guinness

Boom: Battle Cider

BOTTLED BEERS
AND CIDERS

Budweiser
Desperados
Corona
Birra Moretti
Magners

Rekorderlig (3 Flavours)

SHOTS

Jagerbomb £3.50
Apple or Cherry Sourz £2.50
Fireball £2.50

Jagermeister £3

BROOM

BATTLE DRINKS

WHISKEY

VODKA

£3

£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£5

£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4
£5

£5
£5
£5
£4
£4.50

£5
£5

WINES AND FIZ7
£5 £25
£4 £18
£4.50 £20
£4.50 £20

WINES ALSO AVAILABLE IN 175ml

MISCELLANEOUIS
SPIRITS
£4 £6
£4 £6
£4 £6
£4 £6
£4 £6
£4 £6
£4 £6
£4 £6
£4 £6
£4 £6
£3 £5
£3 £5
£3 £5
£3 £5

SOFT DRIEMKS

Red Bull

Red Bull Sugar Free
Red Bull Tropical
Red Bull Watermelon
Ginger Beer

Pepsi Max

Diet Pepsi

7up

Tonic

Orange Juice

Apple Juice
Cranberry Juice

Pineapple Juice

OUR FULL DRINKS LIST CAN
BE FOUND AT THE BAR

. ORDER ON OUR APPI
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XxX STAR £1.50

We all love a "SAXY" Porn Star, a semi sparkling
cocktail, that tastes like passion fruit and vanilla

AXE ON THE BEACH £1.50

Our sharp take on the classic Sex on the Beach
cocktail!

HoIE IN ONE £8.50

Green is the new black! A balance of watermelon,
coconut & apple. Made to add sweetness into your day

DBL Top £8

And you're checked out! A mix of overproof, white &
spiced rum with a citrusy twist

BANANA NUCIEAR DaIQuIRI £8

No don't meltdown! This cocktail from the heart of
Jamaica will leave you pining for more

SPICED ESPRESSO MARTINI  £7.50

Spiced version espresso martini. Spiced rum flavor of
cold brew, balanced with sugar

PING PONG COIADA £1

Like a pina colada? But not getting caught in the rain?
This is a longer and lighter version of a pina colada

ZoMBIE A Puck ALYPSE  £15

A modern sharing twist on the tiki classic will take
you on a trip to Zombieland

STRAIGHT QUTTA LIVERPOOL £7

A reverse on the classic long island iced tea, because
scousers just do it differently

BRITNEY SPRITZ £8.50

Britney in a glass! A retro drink that's all things sweet
and delicious. Pink gin, strawberry, balanced with
lemon and lengthened by lemonade

IMPORTANT ALLERGEN INFO

All of our drinks are made in an open kitchen. There is a high risk of cross contami-
nation, so we can't guarantee any of our drinks are suitable for those with allergies.

Ask your server to see our full Allergen Matrix

ANDROID APP ON 2 Download on the
» Google play ‘ App Store

BoomBattleBar °° | www.boombattlebar.co.uk
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